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Tideway East; Costain, VINCI Construction Grands Projets & Bachy Soletanche JV (CVB) 

Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor 

 

 
Mar-2022 

 
Q2-2022 

 
Q3-2022 

 
Q4-2022 

Cabling LV Earthing & Bonding 
 

Various Soft Landscaping 
Packages 
 

 

Various Hard Landscaping 
Packages 
 

Security Systems   

 Electrical power for LV boards   

 Ventilation drainage valves 
 

  

 Vortex safety grilles 
 

  

 Fire Detection 
 

  

 Mechanical Installation 
 

  

    

2023    

Final Permanent Connections 
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Tideway Central; Ferrovial Agroman & Laing O’Rourke JV (FLO)  
Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor 
 
 

 
Mar-2022 

 
Q2-2022 

 
Q3-2022 

 
Q4-2022 

  Reinstatement of temporary 
outfall – Heathwall 
 

 

  
 

Final Permanent Connections - 
HEAPS  
 

 

    

2023    

Highway reinstatement works – 
ALBEF 
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       Tideway West; BAM Nuttall, Morgan Sindall & Balfour Beatty JV (BMB) 
       Pipeline of opportunities by package to be posted on CompeteFor 

 

 
Mar-2022 

 
Q2-2022 

 
Q3-2022 

 
Q4-2022 

Main tunnel A secondary lining 
scrapers 

MEICA Mechanical Elements - 
remaining sites 
 

  

Main Tunnel A shuttering 
scrapers 

Offsite precast concrete shaft 
elements – Carnwath Road 

 

  

    

2023    

Asset Protection & Sewer Lining 
(Acton) 
 

   

 
 

   

 


